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Landesverband
Vorarlberg
Nachname
Klaus Dornbach
Manfred Gasser
Armin Loacker
Jirgen Grasmuck
Jens Weber
Marcel Egger
Friedrich Fred Bohringer
Guido Loacker
Karl-Heinz Mader
Sabine Schmidt
Peter Hammerle
Manuel Fassler
Sabrina Zerlauth
Wilfried Schneider
Andreas Mader
Kurt Stréhle
Christian Holzer
Martin Huber
Werner Lorenz
Alfons Hagen
Josef Michlbauer
Reinhard Blichele
Thomas Tschemernjak
Andreas Ganahl
Lothar Halbeisen
Ruth Franke
Arthur Stock
Anna Samson
Karin Strohle
Elisabeth Halbeisen
Harald Lechleitner
Walter Friesenecker
Manfred Gachter
Jirgen Bickel
Georg Gantner
Christoph Bickel
Bertram Frei
Franz Felder
Roland Marte
Roland Huffnagel
Matthias RGf
Darko Markovic
Jurgen Peter
Herbert Kuzel
Bruno Vetter
Clemens Cornal
Rudolf Reiher

Landesmeisterschaft 2016

Schwarz - Weiss

Verein

Fotoclub amKumma

Fototeam DIGITAL

Fotoclub amKumma

Fotoclub amKumma

EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Fototeam DIGITAL

Fotoclub amKumma

Fotoclub amKumma
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Fototeam DIGITAL

Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Vorarlberg Einzelmitglied
Vorarlberg Einzelmitglied
Fototeam DIGITAL

EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Fotoklub Creativ Hochst

EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Photoclub West

Fotoclub amKumma

Fototeam DIGITAL

Vorarlberg Einzelmitglied
Fotosektion ESV Feldkirch
Fototeam DIGITAL

Fotoclub amKumma

Fotoclub amKumma

Fotoklub Nuziders

Fotosektion ESV Feldkirch
Fototeam DIGITAL

Fotoklub Nuziders

Fotoklub Nuziders

Fotoclub amKumma
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Fotoklub Nuziders

Fototeam DIGITAL

Fototeam DIGITAL

EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Fototeam DIGITAL

EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau

Summe
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103
100
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75
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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Glnter
Christian
Ludwig
Melanie
Hartwig
Gisela
Johannes
Arnold
Michael
Klaudia
Jasmine
Mandi
Michael
Wolfgang
Gerhard
Gebhard
Elmar
Anton
Verena
Markus
Margot
Manfred
Curt
Manuel

Strolz
Kurz
Knobel
Muigg
Riedmann
Kuzel
Rigg
Mariacher
Widmann
Longo
Fleisch
Lang
Matzler
Fried|
Pliessnig
Alge
Nardin
Konig
Stréhle
Rudigier
Scherrer
Lais
Huber
Hammerle

Photoclub West

Fototeam DIGITAL

Fotosektion ESV Feldkirch
Vorarlberg Einzelmitglied
Vorarlberg Einzelmitglied
Fototeam DIGITAL

Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Fototeam DIGITAL

Fototeam DIGITAL

Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Fotoclub Kontakt Feldkirch
Fotosektion ESV Feldkirch
Fotoclub Kontakt Feldkirch
Fotosektion ESV Feldkirch

EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
EFL - Erster Fotoclub Lustenau
Fotoclub Kontakt Feldkirch
Photoclub West

Fotoklub Nuziders

Vorarlberg Einzelmitglied
Cameraclub Sparkasse Bregenz
Fotoclub amKumma

74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
68
67
66
66
65
65
65
64



